

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 294

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM1329:
- 2 a. On page 39, line 8, strike "14,653,804" and insert "12,653,804";
- 3 b. On page 47, line 26, strike "\$2,734,288" and insert "\$2,734,444";
- 4 c. On page 53, line 8, after "Health" insert "Care";
- 5 d. On page 55, line 24, strike the second occurrence of "17,613,382"
- 6 and insert "18,226,294";
- 7 e. On page 64, line 15, strike "cost" and insert "costs"; and
- 8 f. On page 141, line 19, strike "FY2016-17" and insert "FY2018-19".